pe.eaton.com
UL 508 Type F - XT IEC FVNR
Combination Motor Controller
XTFC025DCA
UPC:782116987696
Dimensions:
Height: 6.5 IN●
Length: 8.5 IN●
Width: 12.25 IN●
Weight:4.8 LB
Warranties: No Data
Specifications:
Amperage Rating: 25A●
Coil: 110V 50 Hz, 120V 60 Hz●
Frame Size: 55 mm●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 5-Motor Control and Protection●
XTFC_DC 2D Drawing Xchange●
XTFC_DC 3D Model Xchange●
XTFC_DC 2D PDF●
XTFC_DC AutoCAD 2D Footprint●
XTFC_DC 3D Inventor●
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTFC025DCA●
Certifications:
 IEC 60947-4-1●
 UL Listed file E245398●
Product compliance:
 CE Marked●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.
pe.eaton.com